iPhone 15/15 Plus camera glass, with D3O material
SKU: TED3OCAMGLIP15
Amazing protection for your phone's camera
THE D3O MATERIAL PROVIDES TOTAL PROTECTION
This protector perfectly fits the camera of your iPhone 15/15 Plus, giving it optimal protection. The D3O material, part of the
tempered glass, absorbs shock and disperses its force, effectively preventing damage to the camera, flash and sensors. If protecting
your phone's camera is your priority, this D3O camera glass is what you are looking for.
PERFECT TRANSPARENCY
The D3O camera protector is perfectly transparent, so you can create photos and videos that are always clear.
EASY TO APPLY
In the package you will find a damp cloth and a dry cloth which will help you apply the camera glass. Follow the instructions:
application is quick and easy.
Key features:
Material: D30 tempered glass
D3O technology: absorbs and dissipates shocks
perfect transparency
Easy to apply
Contents include:
1 dry cloth
1 damp cloth
•
•
•
•
•
•
iPhone 15/15 Plus camera glass, with D3O material
SKU: TED3OCAMGLIP15
Technical data
SKU: TED3OCAMGLIP15
Net Depth: 0.0400 cm
Net Width: 6.8000 cm
Net Height: 14.3700 cm
Weight: 15 g
Camera lens protector: No
EAN: 8018417477324
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: black
: 70071980
Material: Tempered glass with D3O®
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 100 mm
Width Pack: 15 mm
Depth Inner: 230 mm
Height Pack: 135 mm
Weight Pack: 20 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 16 Pz
Depth Master: 490 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 340 g
Width Master: 240 mm
Amount Master: 128 Pz
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 3520 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it